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Product name:
Hassanwe npenapara:
Series:

Cepwusa:

Manufacturing date:
[aTa npov3BoACTBa!
Best before:

fopex RO

Date of analisys:
[aTta aHanu3a:

AQUA MARIS NORM 150 mi
Aksa Mapuc norm 150 mn
02348

02348

03.2018.

03.2018.

03.2021.

03.2021.

16.05.2018.

16.05.2018.

CERTIFICATE N2 0286/18
CEPTUNOMKAT N2 0286/18

" PARAMETERS REQUIREMENT RESULTS
NAPAMETPbI _ TPEBOBAHWA PE3YIIbTATbI
CHARACTERS | Clear, colorless solution | complies
ONNCAHKE . MpospasHbiin 6eclBeTHLI pacTeop COOTBETCTBYET
pH 6,0-9,0 7,6
" Osmolalality 0,270-0,310 Osmol/l o= 0,295 Osmol/l

_OcmonaneHocTe 0,270-0,310 Ocmnb/n 0,295 Ocmnefn
Microbiological Purity = Total aerobic microbial count (TAMC) “not more than = complies
| 10¢CFU/ml
- Total combined yeast and moulds (TYMC): not more complies
than 10! CFL/ml
- Staphylococcus aureus: absent in 1 mi camplies
| - Pseudomonas aeruginosa: absent in 1 ml complies
MukpoBWoNorMyeckas “ucrora | — O6wee KoAM4ecTso a3pobHbIX Mukpobos - He
Bonee 10° KOE/Mn COOTBETCTEYET
—Konuuectso rpuwbos/ nnecenn - He ©onee
| 10" KOE/mn | cooTBeTCTBYET
| — 30ROTWUCTBIF CTAUNOKOKK: OTCYTCTBYeT B 1 Mn
— CUKErHOMHAR NADNUKAT OTCYTOTRYAT A 1 MA | CONTERATCTRVET
_COOTBETCTBYET

This batch was checked for all parameters and fully conforms to producing requirments.

JlaHnas cepusi Guina MpoBEPEeHa ne EceM napamMeTpam v noHOCTbio COOTBETCTBYET NPEeAbABAAEMaIM TDEGOBAHUSAM.

> A /‘? pr o
RERT., Tk g At A~
s gy IGLdd o
'-%f"; & ¥ Suing 20 Quality Director
Je Kijeka Marija Rebic Kleoncic

AupexkTop No Ka4ecrsy
Marija Rebi¢ Kleondic¢

JADRAN GALENSKI LABORATORIJ d.d. = 51000 RIJEKA

]

Aqua Maris Norm 150 mi - 02348-RUS

12.06.18




